
2018-2019 Delegates 
Leads in Yellow 

 

PreK2 
Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Jeanette Casola PK2 305-781-2002 jmcasola5@gmail.com 

Kristy Menendez PK2 786-493-3226 millank25@yahoo.com 

Ily Suarez PK2 305-525-5232 ilyn@me.com 

Jenny Suarez PK2 305-790-9615 jdominguez12@aol.com  

 

PreK3 
Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Melissa Iglesias PK3 305-815-0504 melissamiglesias@gmail.com 

Rebecca Prieto-Gonzalez PK3 305-632-9830 bprieto216@aol.com 

Jennina Gomez PK3 786-486-8222 jennina22@yahoo.com 

Marissa Lopez PK3 305-772-1285 marisa23@gmail.com 

 

PreK4 
Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Katie Paez PK4 305-905-6372 katierego1126@yahoo.com 

Stephanie Ulloa PK4 305-479-1414 sfulloa@gmail.com 

Adriana Exposito PK4 305-321-5211 dinna11@aol.com 

Janet Santana PK4 305-331-0087 jochoa918@yahoo.com 
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Kindergarten 

Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Elena Dawes K 305-986-2997 emcrego@aol.com 

Jenny Baluja K 305-951-9483 jnbaluja@gmail.com 

Jaclyn Tojdowaski K 305-281-9108 jcento@dadeschools.net 

Michelle Feruffino K 305-498-0228 michelle.azize@gmail.com 

 

First Grade 

Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Jennifer Camacho 1st 786-315-3054 jmateos0410@hotmail.com 

Pam Ferro 1st 305-632-0215 pam.ferro@aol.com 

Melissa Pereira 1st 786-229-6611 mcruz0013@yahoo.com 

Michelle Cofino 1st 305-801-3789 mdiazcofino@yahoo.com 

 

Second Grade 

Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Mariel Saget 2nd 305-761-4668 marielmw2@yahoo.com 

Marina Stasi 2nd 305-632-7990 stasibros@gmail.com 

Edith Muniz 2nd 305-951-4667 esomoano@hotmail.com 

Marlene Fernandez 2nd 786-236-7419 mf011686@gmail.com 
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Third Grade 

Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Jeraldina Barth-Terwin 3rd 305-772-7890 jeraldina-trewin@hotmail.com 

Priscilla Suarez 3rd 786-470-0044 cillasuarez@aol.com 

Anna Menendez 3rd  305-308-9216 menendezdavid@bellsouth.net 

Valerie Ortega 3rd  786-417-1481 vmortega@bellsouth.net 

 

Fourth Grade 

Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Amaryllis Armanta 4th 305-632-1653 anise95@yahoo.com 

Irene Salum 4th 305-790-4552 issajs@bellsouth.net 

Josie Bayona 4th 305-753-0613 JBAYONA14@GMAIL.COM 

Monica Maza 4th 786-554-4065 mmaza1@dadeschools.net 

 

Fifth Grade 

Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Elizabeth Socarras 5th 305-301-9054 esocarra@bellsouth.net 

Erika Travieso 5th 786-436-1040 ERIKASANCHEZ16@ME.COM 

Yvette Cardona 5th 305-978-2885 tonyve2000@bellsouth.net 

Mirta Hechler 5th 305-815-5446 mirtahechler@att.net 
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Sixth Grade 

Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Jessica Barrera 6th 305-281-4530 jbarrera@aces-corp.com 

Terry Pineda 6th 786-210-5005 terrypineda7@gmail.com 

Ester Figueredo 6th 786-222-6536 aefigueredo@aol.com 

Maria Eugenia Ruiz 6th 754-366-7983 menaruiz23@gmail.com 

 

Seventh Grade 

Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Cindy Ricano 7th 786-493-0552 cindyzr611@gmail.com 

Maria Barrera 7th 757-274-7192 mbarrera78@gmail.com 

Stephanie Quintana 7th 786-252-1246 sradquintana@dadeschools.net 

Cristy Arritola 7th 305-804-7919 clr0708@me.com 

Tracy Perez 7th 305-496-7869 pitufa13@aol.com 

 

Eighth Grade 

Name Grade Phone Number E-Mail 

Jennifer Guzman 8th 305-297-7557 JENGUZMAN04@YAHOO.COM 

Maria Medina 8th 305-323-4270 mmedina@dbmlegal.com 

Marlene Cepero 8th 305-607-2203 acepero@bdo.com 

Maritza Fisher  8th 305-775-0957 mgf15424@comcast.net 

Rita Bauza 8th 305-302-1498 rbauza@bellsouth.net 

Yani Gonzalez 8th 305-968-5410 yani717@gmail.com 

Nyurka Paredes 8th 305-905-9210 nyurkaparedes@yahoo.com 

 


